3RD DISTRICT COURT
SALT LAKE COUNTY,

LITNK DEBT RECOVERY LLC

CASE NUMBER 209809999 Debt Collection

V3.

STATE OF UTAH

THOMAS SCOTT et al.

CURRENT ASSIGNED JUDGE
ANDREW H STONE

PARTIES
Plaintiff -
Represented
Represented

Defendant -

Defendant -

ACCOUNT SUMMARY
Total

REVENUE DETATIL - TYPE:
Original Amount Due:

REVENUE DETATIL - TYPE:
Original Amount Due:

REVENUE DETATIL - TYPE:
Original Amount Due:

CASE NOTE

PROCEEDINGS

07-02-2020 Filed: :

01-31-2023 04:08 PM

LINK DEBT RECOVERY LLC
by: RICHARD DELONEY
by: NICHOLAS BABILIS

THOMAS SCOTT

LISA SCOTT

Revenue Amount Due:
Amount Paid:

Amount Credit:
Balance:

Amended Amount Due:
Amount Paid:

Amount Credit:
Balance:

Amended Amount Due:
Amount Paid:

Amount Credit:
Balance:

Amended Amount Due:
Amount Paid:

Amount Credit:
Balance:

Signed Agreement

COMPLAINT O0K-2K

CERTIFIED COPIES

CERTIFICATION

94.50
94.50
0.00
0.00

90.00
90.00
90.00
0.00
0.00

0.50
0.50
0.50
0.00
0.00

4.00
4.00
4.00
0.00
0.00
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CASE NUMBER:

209909999 Debt Collection

07-02-2020
07-02-2020

07-02-2020

07-02-2020
07-02-2020
07-02-2020
07-02-2020
07-02-2020
07-02-2020
07-17-2020
07-17-2020
07-17-2020
07-17-2020
07-17-2020
07-17-2020
07-17-2020
07-17-2020
07-17-2020

07-17-2020

07-17-2020
07-27-2020
07-27-2020
07-27-2020

07-27-2020

07-27-2020

07-27-2020
07-27-2020
07-27-2020
10-12-2020

Filed: Complaint
Filed return: Summons on Return -LISA upon SELF for
Party Served: LISA SCOTT
Service Type: Personal
Service Date: June 26, 2020
Garnishee:

Filed return: Summons on Return -THOMAS upon LISA
(SPOUSE/RESIDENT) for

Party Served: THOMAS SCOTT

Service Type: Personal

Service Date: June 26, 2020

Garnishee:

Case filed by efiler
Fee Account created Total Due: 90.00
COMPLAINT OK-2K Payment Received: 90.00
Judge ANDREW H STONE assigned.
Note: discovery tier set to 1
Filed: Return of Electronic Notification
Filed: : Certificate of Mailing Documents

Filed: Affidavit/Declaration: Affidavit of Collection Fees

Filed: Affidavit/Declaration: Rule 55 Affidavit
Filed: Default Certificate (Proposed)
Filed: Default Judgment (Proposed)

**** PRIVATE **** Filed: Judgment Information Statement

Filed: Memorandum of Costs
Filed: Military Service Aff/Declaration

Filed: Military Service Aff/Declaration: Military Status

Report-thomas

Filed: Military Service Aff/Declaration: military status

report-lisa
Filed: Return of Electronic Notification
Filed: Default Certificate
Filed: Return of Electronic Notification
Filed judgment: Default Judgment

Judge ANDREW H STONE

Signed July 27, 2020
Judgment # 1 Entered 2,594.45

Creditor : LINK DEBT RECOVERY LLC
Debtor : THOMAS SCOTT
Debtor : LISA SCOTT

350.00 AttorneyFees

125.00 Costs

922.45 PreJdmtInt

1,197.00 Principal
2,594.45 Judgment Grand Total

Case Disposition is Judgment

Disposition Judge is ANDREW H STONE
Filed: Return of Electronic Notification
Filed: : Notice of Entry of Judgment
Filed: Return of Electronic Notification

**** PRIVATE **** Filed: Judgment Information Statement

01-31-2023 04:08 PM

danielus
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209909999 Debt Collection

10-12-2020
10-19-2020
10-19-2020
10-19-2020
10-19-2020
12-30-2022
12-30-2022
12-30-2022
12-30-2022
01-09-2023

01-09-2023

01-09-2023

Filed: Return of Electronic Notification
0.50

Fee Account created Total Due: 4.00
CERTIFIED COPIES Payment Received: 0.50
CERTIFICATION Payment Received: 4.00

Fee Account created Total Due:

Filed: Notice of Plaintiff Name Change

Filed: Return of Electronic Notification

Filed: Application for Writ of Garnishment

Filed: Writ of Garnishment - Non Wage (Proposed)

Filed: Other - Not Signed Writ of Garnishment - Non Wage
(Proposed)

Note: Please resubmit a full, correct copy of the Complaint.

The one filed is missing pages. The Plaintiffs name entered in
the Case is 'Link Debt Recovery LLC.' There is no Order signed
changing the Plaintiffs name.

Filed: Return of Electronic Notification

01-31-2023 04:08 PM
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Party Details

All Parties

Case Number | Case Type | Party Name Party Type | Birth Date | Address Address2 | City State | Zip Code
1965-10-

209909999 DC THOMAS SCOTT DEF 24 2423 TRESTLE COURT RIVERTON UT 84065

209909999 DC LISA SCOTT DEF 2423 TRESTLE COURT RIVERTON UT 84065

209909999 DC :::EK DEBT RECOVERY PLA 9543 S 700 E STE200  SANDY uTt 84094

Debtors

Party Name SSN Country Driver License # Driver License State Business Phone Fax# | Pro Se

THOMAS SCOTT XXX-XX-1516
LISA SCOTT

Creditors

Party Name

LINK DEBT RECOVERY LLC

Close
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