3RD DISTRICT COURT SALT LAKE COUNTY, STATE OF UTAH

LINK DEBT RECOVERY LLC vs. THOMAS SCOTT et al.

94.50

CASE NUMBER 209909999 Debt Collection

CURRENT ASSIGNED JUDGE

ANDREW H STONE

PARTIES

Plaintiff - LINK DEBT RECOVERY LLC Represented by: RICHARD DELONEY Represented by: NICHOLAS BABILIS

Defendant - THOMAS SCOTT

Defendant - LISA SCOTT

ACCOUNT SUMMARY

_		
	Amount Paid:	94.50
	Amount Credit:	0.00
	Balance:	0.00
REVENUE	DETAIL - TYPE: COMPLAINT 0K-2K	
	Original Amount Due:	90.00
	Amended Amount Due:	90.00
	Amount Paid:	90.00
	Amount Credit:	0.00
	Balance:	0.00
REVENUE	DETAIL - TYPE: CERTIFIED COPIES	
	Original Amount Due:	0.50
	Amended Amount Due:	0.50
	Amount Paid:	0.50
	Amount Credit:	0.00
	Balance:	0.00
REVENUE	DETAIL - TYPE: CERTIFICATION	
	Original Amount Due:	4.00
	Amended Amount Due:	4.00
	Amount Paid:	4.00
	Amount Credit:	0.00
	Balance:	0.00

Total Revenue Amount Due:

CASE NOTE

PROCEEDINGS

07-02-2020 Filed: : Signed Agreement

01-31-2023 04:08 PM

```
07-02-2020
            Filed: Complaint
07-02-2020
            Filed return: Summons on Return -LISA upon SELF for
                 Party Served: LISA SCOTT
                 Service Type: Personal
                 Service Date: June 26, 2020
                    Garnishee:
07-02-2020
            Filed return: Summons on Return -THOMAS upon LISA
            (SPOUSE/RESIDENT) for
                 Party Served: THOMAS SCOTT
                 Service Type: Personal
                 Service Date: June 26, 2020
                    Garnishee:
            Case filed by efiler
07-02-2020
07-02-2020
            Fee Account created Total Due: 90.00
07-02-2020
           COMPLAINT OK-2K Payment Received:
                                               90.00
07-02-2020
            Judge ANDREW H STONE assigned.
07-02-2020
           Note: discovery tier set to 1
07-02-2020
           Filed: Return of Electronic Notification
07-17-2020
           Filed: : Certificate of Mailing Documents
           Filed: Affidavit/Declaration: Affidavit of Collection Fees
07-17-2020
07-17-2020 Filed: Affidavit/Declaration: Rule 55 Affidavit
07-17-2020
           Filed: Default Certificate (Proposed)
           Filed: Default Judgment (Proposed)
07-17-2020
07-17-2020
           **** PRIVATE **** Filed: Judgment Information Statement
07-17-2020
           Filed: Memorandum of Costs
07-17-2020
            Filed: Military Service Aff/Declaration
07-17-2020
            Filed: Military Service Aff/Declaration: Military Status
            Report-thomas
07-17-2020
            Filed: Military Service Aff/Declaration: military status
            report-lisa
07-17-2020
           Filed: Return of Electronic Notification
07-27-2020
           Filed: Default Certificate
07-27-2020
           Filed: Return of Electronic Notification
07-27-2020
           Filed judgment: Default Judgment
                 Judge ANDREW H STONE
                 Signed July 27, 2020
07-27-2020
            Judgment # 1 Entered 2,594.45
                                                                                danielus
            Creditor : LINK DEBT RECOVERY LLC
            Debtor
                      : THOMAS SCOTT
            Debtor
                      : LISA SCOTT
                        350.00 AttorneyFees
                        125.00 Costs
                        922.45 PreJdmtInt
                        1,197.00 Principal
            2,594.45 Judgment Grand Total
07-27-2020
            Case Disposition is Judgment
            Disposition Judge is ANDREW H STONE
07-27-2020
            Filed: Return of Electronic Notification
07-27-2020
           Filed: : Notice of Entry of Judgment
07-27-2020
           Filed: Return of Electronic Notification
            **** PRIVATE **** Filed: Judgment Information Statement
10-12-2020
```

01-31-2023 04:08 PM

10-12-2020 Filed: Return of Electronic Notification 10-19-2020 Fee Account created Total Due: 0.50 10-19-2020 Fee Account created Total Due: 4.00 10-19-2020 CERTIFIED COPIES Payment Received: 0.50 10-19-2020 CERTIFICATION Payment Received: 4.00 12-30-2022 Filed: Notice of Plaintiff Name Change 12-30-2022 Filed: Return of Electronic Notification 12-30-2022 Filed: Application for Writ of Garnishment 12-30-2022 Filed: Writ of Garnishment - Non Wage (Proposed) 01-09-2023 Filed: Other - Not Signed Writ of Garnishment - Non Wage (Proposed) 01-09-2023 Note: Please resubmit a full, correct copy of the Complaint. The one filed is missing pages. The Plaintiffs name entered in the Case is 'Link Debt Recovery LLC.' There is no Order signed changing the Plaintiffs name.		
10-19-2020 Fee Account created Total Due: 4.00 10-19-2020 CERTIFIED COPIES Payment Received: 0.50 10-19-2020 CERTIFICATION Payment Received: 4.00 12-30-2022 Filed: Notice of Plaintiff Name Change 12-30-2022 Filed: Return of Electronic Notification 12-30-2022 Filed: Application for Writ of Garnishment 12-30-2022 Filed: Writ of Garnishment - Non Wage (Proposed) 01-09-2023 Filed: Other - Not Signed Writ of Garnishment - Non Wage (Proposed) 01-09-2023 Note: Please resubmit a full, correct copy of the Complaint. The one filed is missing pages. The Plaintiffs name entered in the Case is 'Link Debt Recovery LLC.' There is no Order signed	10-12-2020	Filed: Return of Electronic Notification
10-19-2020 CERTIFIED COPIES Payment Received: 0.50 10-19-2020 CERTIFICATION Payment Received: 4.00 12-30-2022 Filed: Notice of Plaintiff Name Change 12-30-2022 Filed: Return of Electronic Notification 12-30-2022 Filed: Application for Writ of Garnishment 12-30-2022 Filed: Writ of Garnishment - Non Wage (Proposed) 01-09-2023 Filed: Other - Not Signed Writ of Garnishment - Non Wage (Proposed) 01-09-2023 Note: Please resubmit a full, correct copy of the Complaint. The one filed is missing pages. The Plaintiffs name entered in the Case is 'Link Debt Recovery LLC.' There is no Order signed	10-19-2020	Fee Account created Total Due: 0.50
10-19-2020 CERTIFICATION Payment Received: 4.00 12-30-2022 Filed: Notice of Plaintiff Name Change 12-30-2022 Filed: Return of Electronic Notification 12-30-2022 Filed: Application for Writ of Garnishment 12-30-2022 Filed: Writ of Garnishment - Non Wage (Proposed) 01-09-2023 Filed: Other - Not Signed Writ of Garnishment - Non Wage (Proposed) 01-09-2023 Note: Please resubmit a full, correct copy of the Complaint. The one filed is missing pages. The Plaintiffs name entered in the Case is 'Link Debt Recovery LLC.' There is no Order signed	10-19-2020	Fee Account created Total Due: 4.00
12-30-2022 Filed: Notice of Plaintiff Name Change 12-30-2022 Filed: Return of Electronic Notification 12-30-2022 Filed: Application for Writ of Garnishment 12-30-2022 Filed: Writ of Garnishment - Non Wage (Proposed) 01-09-2023 Filed: Other - Not Signed Writ of Garnishment - Non Wage (Proposed) 01-09-2023 Note: Please resubmit a full, correct copy of the Complaint. The one filed is missing pages. The Plaintiffs name entered in the Case is 'Link Debt Recovery LLC.' There is no Order signed	10-19-2020	CERTIFIED COPIES Payment Received: 0.50
12-30-2022 Filed: Return of Electronic Notification 12-30-2022 Filed: Application for Writ of Garnishment 12-30-2022 Filed: Writ of Garnishment - Non Wage (Proposed) 01-09-2023 Filed: Other - Not Signed Writ of Garnishment - Non Wage (Proposed) 01-09-2023 Note: Please resubmit a full, correct copy of the Complaint. The one filed is missing pages. The Plaintiffs name entered in the Case is 'Link Debt Recovery LLC.' There is no Order signed	10-19-2020	CERTIFICATION Payment Received: 4.00
12-30-2022 Filed: Application for Writ of Garnishment 12-30-2022 Filed: Writ of Garnishment - Non Wage (Proposed) 01-09-2023 Filed: Other - Not Signed Writ of Garnishment - Non Wage (Proposed) 01-09-2023 Note: Please resubmit a full, correct copy of the Complaint. The one filed is missing pages. The Plaintiffs name entered in the Case is 'Link Debt Recovery LLC.' There is no Order signed	12-30-2022	Filed: Notice of Plaintiff Name Change
12-30-2022 Filed: Writ of Garnishment - Non Wage (Proposed) 01-09-2023 Filed: Other - Not Signed Writ of Garnishment - Non Wage (Proposed) 01-09-2023 Note: Please resubmit a full, correct copy of the Complaint. The one filed is missing pages. The Plaintiffs name entered in the Case is 'Link Debt Recovery LLC.' There is no Order signed	12-30-2022	Filed: Return of Electronic Notification
01-09-2023 Filed: Other - Not Signed Writ of Garnishment - Non Wage (Proposed) 01-09-2023 Note: Please resubmit a full, correct copy of the Complaint. The one filed is missing pages. The Plaintiffs name entered in the Case is 'Link Debt Recovery LLC.' There is no Order signed	12-30-2022	Filed: Application for Writ of Garnishment
(Proposed) 01-09-2023 Note: Please resubmit a full, correct copy of the Complaint. The one filed is missing pages. The Plaintiffs name entered in the Case is 'Link Debt Recovery LLC.' There is no Order signed	12-30-2022	Filed: Writ of Garnishment - Non Wage (Proposed)
The one filed is missing pages. The Plaintiffs name entered in the Case is 'Link Debt Recovery LLC.' There is no Order signed	01-09-2023	
	01-09-2023	The one filed is missing pages. The Plaintiffs name entered in the Case is 'Link Debt Recovery LLC.' There is no Order signed

Party Details

All Parties									
Case Number	Case Type	Party Name	Party Type	Birth Date	Address	Address2	City	State	Zip Code
209909999	DC	THOMAS SCOTT	DEF	1965-10- 24	2423 TRESTLE COURT		RIVERTON	UT	84065
209909999	DC	LISA SCOTT	DEF		2423 TRESTLE COURT		RIVERTON	UT	84065
209909999	DC	LINK DEBT RECOVERY LLC	PLA		9543 S 700 E	STE 200	SANDY	UT	84094

Debtors										
Party Name	SSN	Country	Driver License #	Driver License State	Business Phone	Fax #	Pro Se			
THOMAS SCOTT	XXX-XX-1516									
LISA SCOTT										

Creditors

Party Name

LINK DEBT RECOVERY LLC